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Reference

25/01003/TEN

25/01039/TEN

25/00065/TEN
25/01005/TEN
25/01040/TEN

25/00954/TEN

25/00947/TEN

25/01030/TEN
25/00953/TEN

25/01006/TEN

25/01073/TEN

25/01047/TEN
25/01007/TEN
25/00948/TEN
25/00658/TEN

25/01004/TEN

25/00920/TEN

Temporary Event Notice Tracker Report

Trading As

East Peckham CP School

East Malling Institute

Sovereign Way North Car Park
Ightham Village Hall
LATE - Judd School

St James The Great Church

Offham Village Hall

Tonbridge Juddians Rugby Football Club

Charcott Holm

St John The Baptist Church

West Malling Farmers Market

Stansted Village Hall
The Royal Oak
Field, Fairlawne Estate

Leybourne Parish Council Village Hall

East Peckhma CP School

St James Church , East Malling

Ward
East & West Peckham
Mereworth And Wbury

East Malling West Malling
And Offham

Cage Green And Angel
Pilgrims With Ightham
Judd

East Malling West Malling
And Offham

East Malling West Malling
And Offham

Judd

Bourne

East & West Peckham
Mereworth And Wbury

East Malling West Malling
And Offham

Pilgrims With Ightham

Cage Green And Angel
Bourne

Birling Leybourne And Ryarsh

East & West Peckham
Mereworth And Wbury

East Malling West Malling
And Offham

Event Start
Date

10/10/2025

11/10/2025

12/10/2025
16/10/2025
16/10/2025

16/10/2025

17/10/2025

18/10/2025
18/10/2025

25/10/2025

26/10/2025

31/10/2025
31/10/2025
01/11/2025
01/11/2025

01/11/2025

01/11/2025

Event End
Date

10/10/2025

11/10/2025

12/10/2025
16/10/2025
16/10/2025

16/10/2025

17/10/2025

18/10/2025
18/10/2025

25/10/2025

26/10/2025

31/10/2025
01/11/2025
01/11/2025
01/11/2025

01/11/2025

01/11/2025

Start
Time

19:00:00

10:00:00

09:00:00
19:00:00
19:00:00

19:30:00

19:00:00

13:00:00
18:30:00

18:30:00

09:00:00

19:00:00
20:00:00
15:30:00
16:00:00

17:00:00

19:00:00

End
Time

22:30:00

23:59:00

14:00:00
23:00:00
21:00:00

22:00:00

23:00:00

18:00:00
22:30:00

22:30:00

15:00:00

22:00:00
01:00:00
21:00:00
18:30:00

19:30:00

22:30:00

Comment

Line dancing - 100

Wedding Reception - 100

Farmers market - 499
Wine Tasting - 60

Quiz Night - 150

Fashion O book Sale - 100

Barn Dance - 100

Outside Bar - 499

Supper Club - 30

Murder Mystery Eve - 200

Farmers market - 400

Village Event - 150
Live Band - Halloween - 100
Fireworks - 499

Halloween Event - 199

Fireworks - 499

Concert - 350
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25/00980/TEN
25/00992/TEN
25/00982/TEN
25/01042/TEN
25/00940/TEN
25/00066/TEN
25/00067/TEN
25/01074/TEN
25/00973/TEN
25/00956/TEN
25/00891/TEN
25/00990/TEN
25/00979/TEN
25/00958/TEN
25/00983/TEN
25/00985/TEN
25/00986/TEN
25/00744/TEN
25/00745/TEN
25/00746/TEN

Tonbridge Fireworks 2025
Hilden Grange School

Sackville School

Ryarsh Village Hall

Shipbourne Primary School
Sovereign Way North Car Park
Sovereign Way North Car Park
Woodlands Primary School
Leybourne Parish Council Village Hall
Little Petherick

St Johns Church Hall

Hilden Grange School
Tonbridge Grammar School PTA
Christ Church

Humphrey Bean

Humphrey Bean

Humphrey Bean

Sovereign Way North Car Park
Sovereign Way North Car Park

Sovereign Way North Car Park

Judd

Cage Green And Angel
Hildenborough

Birling Leybourne And Ryarsh
Bourne

Cage Green And Angel

Cage Green And Angel
Higham

Birling Leybourne And Ryarsh
Birling Leybourne And Ryarsh
Hildenborough

Cage Green And Angel
Vauxhall

Snodland East And Ham Hill
Judd

Judd

Judd

Cage Green And Angel

Cage Green And Angel

Cage Green And Angel

02/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
09/11/2025
14/11/2025
15/11/2025
15/11/2025
22/11/2025
29/11/2025
06/12/2025
06/12/2025
13/12/2025
19/12/2025
22/12/2025
29/12/2025
11/01/2026
08/02/2026
08/03/2026

02/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
09/11/2025
14/11/2025
15/11/2025
15/11/2025
23/11/2025
29/11/2025
06/12/2025
06/12/2025
13/12/2025
19/12/2025
24/12/2025
31/12/2025
11/01/2026
08/02/2026
08/03/2026

16:00:00
17:00:00
17:30:00
15:00:00
16:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
16:00:00
18:30:00
15:30:00
13:00:00
11:00:00
12:00:00
19:00:00
00:30:00
00:30:00
00:30:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

20:00:00
20:00:00
19:30:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
14:00:00
14:00:00
19:00:00
22:00:00
01:00:00
18:00:00
17:00:00
16:00:00
22:00:00
01:00:00
01:00:00
01:00:00
14:00:00
14:00:00
14:00:00

Tonbridge Fireworks 2025 - 499

Fireworks - 499
Fireworks Display - 499
Fireworks - 499
Fireworks - 200
Farmers Market - 499
Farmers Market - 499
Fireworks - 499
Fundraising Event - 110
40th Birthday -60
Xmas Fair - 150
Christmas Fair - 499
Annual Winter Fair - 400

Concert - 120

Extention to terminal hour - 499

Extention to hours - 499
Extention to hours - 499
Farmers Market - 499
Farmers market - 499

Farmers Market - 499
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